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Date Start End Event Name Location Depart Return Equipment
Wed 07/01/2020 8:45 am 9:45 am HS All Girls Sports Summer

Conditioning
High School Football/Soccer Field

Thu 07/02/2020 9:30 am 10:30 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

Multipurpose Room

Fri 07/03/2020 8:45 am 9:45 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field

Mon 07/06/2020 10:00 am 11:00 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field

Tue 07/07/2020 9:30 am 10:30 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

Multipurpose Room

Wed 07/08/2020 9:45 am 10:45 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field

Thu 07/09/2020 9:30 am 10:30 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field

Fri 07/10/2020 10:00 am 11:00 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field

Mon 07/13/2020 10:00 am 11:00 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

Multipurpose Room

Tue 07/14/2020 10:00 am 10:30 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

Multipurpose Room

Wed 07/15/2020 9:30 am 10:30 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field

Thu 07/16/2020 10:00 am 10:30 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

Multipurpose Room

Fri 07/17/2020 9:00 am 10:00 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field

Tue 07/21/2020 8:30 am 9:30 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field

Wed 07/22/2020 10:00 am 11:00 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field

Thu 07/23/2020 9:30 am 10:30 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

Multipurpose Room

Mon 07/27/2020 9:00 am 10:00 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field
High School Gym

Tue 07/28/2020 9:30 am 10:30 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field

Thu 07/30/2020 9:00 am 10:00 am HS All Girls Sports Summer
Conditioning

High School Football/Soccer Field
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Mon 11/02/2020 All Day All Day First Day of Tryout/Practice for HS

Basketball & Wrestling
Winfield High

Mon 11/02/2020 4:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 11/04/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 11/05/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 11/06/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Mon 11/09/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 11/10/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 11/11/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 11/12/2020 3:15 pm 5:00 pm HS Winter Sports Pictures High School Gym
Thu 11/12/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 11/13/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Mon 11/16/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 11/17/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 11/18/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 11/19/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 11/20/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Mon 11/23/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 11/24/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 11/25/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 11/26/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 11/27/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Mon 11/30/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 12/01/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 12/02/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 12/03/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 12/04/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Mon 12/07/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 12/08/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 12/09/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 12/10/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 12/11/2020 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Girls Wrestling @ Parkway West for

Lady Longhorn Roundup
Parkway West High School 1:45 pm 7:00 pm School Bus

Fri 12/11/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Sat 12/12/2020 9:00 am 4:00 pm Girls Wrestling @ Wentzville Holt

Tournament
Wentzville Holt High School 6:00 am 5:00 pm School Bus

Mon 12/14/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 12/16/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room



4:59 am Sat 12 Jul, 25 HS Girls Wrestling Page 3

Date Start End Event Name Location Depart Return Equipment
Thu 12/17/2020 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 12/17/2020 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Boys Varsity Wrestling @ Quad Meet

(Orchard Farm, Christian, Lutheran
SC, Winfield))

Orchard Farm High School 3:00 pm School Bus

Fri 12/18/2020 5:00 pm 10:00 pm Boys/Girls Varsity Wrestling @ Ft.
Zumwalt East Tourn.

Fort Zumwalt East High School 2:00 pm 11:00 pm School Bus

Sat 12/19/2020 9:00 am 4:00 pm Boys/Girls Varsity Wrestling @ Ft.
Zumwalt East Tourn.

Fort Zumwalt East High School 6:45 am 5:00 pm School Bus

Mon 01/04/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 01/05/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 01/05/2021 5:00 pm 6:30 pm Boys/Girls Varsity Wrestling vs Tri

Meet (FZE, Parkway North, Winfield)
High School Gym

Wed 01/06/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 01/07/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 01/08/2021 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Girls Wrestling @ GAC Girls

Conference Tourna.
Francis Howell North High School 2:10 pm 7:30 pm School Van

Mon 01/11/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 01/12/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 01/13/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 01/14/2021 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Boys & Girls JV/V Wresting vs Tri

Meet (Wright City, Lutheran St.
Charles and Winfield)

High School Gym

Fri 01/15/2021 TBD TBD Boys/Girls Varsity Wrestling @ St.
Charles Tournament

St. Charles High School TBD TBD School Bus

Fri 01/15/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Sat 01/16/2021 TBD TBD Boys/Girls Varsity Wrestling @ St.

Charles Tournament
St. Charles High School TBD TBD School Bus

Mon 01/18/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 01/19/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 01/20/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 01/21/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 01/21/2021 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Varsity Boys/Girls Wrestling @ Blair

Oaks
BLAIR OAKS HIGH 1:15 pm 8:00 pm School Bus

Fri 01/22/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Mon 01/25/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Tue 01/26/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 01/28/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 01/29/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
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Sat 01/30/2021 9:00 am 12:00 pm Girls Wrestling @ Seckman

Tournament
Seckman Senior High School 6:30 am 1:00 pm School Van

Wed 02/03/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Fri 02/05/2021 6:00 pm 8:30 pm Girls Wrestling @ Girls District

Championships
Wentzville Holt High School School Van

Sat 02/06/2021 10:00 am 12:30 pm Girls Wrestling @ Girls District
Championships

Wentzville Holt High School School Van

Tue 02/09/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Wed 02/10/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 02/11/2021 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Wrestling Practice Multipurpose Room
Thu 02/18/2021 TBD All Day Boys/Girls Wrestling @ State

Tournament
TBD TBD School Van

Fri 02/19/2021 All Day All Day Boys/Girls Wrestling @ State
Tournament

TBD School Van

Sat 02/20/2021 All Day TBD Boys/Girls Wrestling @ State
Tournament

TBD TBD School Van

Tue 06/01/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Wed 06/02/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Thu 06/03/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Tue 06/08/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Wed 06/09/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Thu 06/10/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Tue 06/15/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Wed 06/16/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Thu 06/17/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Tue 06/22/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Wed 06/23/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room
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Thu 06/24/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Sports Summer Weight

Training
Multipurpose Room

Tue 06/29/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Girls' Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Wed 06/30/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Girls' Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room

Thu 07/01/2021 6:00 am 8:00 am All HS Girls' Sports Summer Weight
Training

Multipurpose Room


